1
Elastic monolithic
conveyor belts
Product overview, applications, features and accessories
2K UV MICRO
CLEAN
METAL
X-RAY

ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅*
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Slightly rough
(SR)
UB
PU80A 84 A 2,2 0,09 15 0,59 0,39 1,86 0,27 1,30 50 164 2% FBFJ750X22LP
PU95A 95 A 2,2 0,09 22 0,79 0,57 3,22 0,40 2,26 50 164 1% FBFM750X22LA
2K PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A

3,0 0,118 18 0,7 0,50 2,90 0,35 2,00 50 164 2% FBFJG750X3L
PU65A
PU95A
72 A
95 A
3,0 0,118 28 1,1 0,68 3,90 0,48 2,70 50 164 1% FBFMG750X3L
Transversal
grooves (TGA)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
2K PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A
3,8 0,149 28 1,1 0,50 2,90 0,35 2,00 50 164 2% FBFJG750X38A
Nub top (NP)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
2K PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A
3,2 0,125 25 1,0 0,50 2,90 0,35 2,00 50 164 2% FBFJG750X3LC
Diamond (ID)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
2K
PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A
3,0 0,118 18 0,7 0,47 2,70 0,33 1,90 50 164 2% FBFJG750X3LD
PU65A
PU95A
72 A
95 A
3,2 0,125 28 1,1 0,68 3,90 0,48 2,70 50 164 1% FBFMG750X32L
Spikes (SP)
UB
2K PU65A
PU80A

Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB PU80A 84 A 1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LK
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU65A 72 A 2,0 0,078 12 0,50 0,29 1,60 0,20 1,10 50 164 1-5% FBFG750X20LA
PU75A 80 A
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16LD
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,43 2,40 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LB
3,0 0,118 30 1,18 0,64 3,70 0,45 2,60 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LG
4,0 0,157 40 1,57 0,86 4,90 0,60 3,40 30 100 1-5% FBFI750X40LC
Smooth gloss (SG)
UB PU95A 95 A
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LC
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,54 8,80 1,08 6,20 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LC
Smooth gloss (SG)
HI PU95A 95 A
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LG
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,54 8,80 1,08 6,20 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LG
Diamond (ID)
UB
UV MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A 84 A
1,8 0,070 18 0,71 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LK
MICRO
CLEAN
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,57 3,30 0,40 2,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LA
MICRO
CLEAN
PU95A 95 A
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 0,98 5,60 0,68 3,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LC
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,47 8,40 1,03 5,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LC
Diamond (ID)
HI
MICRO
CLEAN
PU95A 95 A
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 0,98 5,60 0,68 3,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LD
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,47 8,40 1,03 5,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LD
Slightly rough (SR)
TR PU80A 84 A 1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16T
11
Conveyor belts 730
TOP SIDE: SMOOTH MAT (SM)MICRO
CLEAN

Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB
2K UV
PU65A
PU75A
72 A
80 A
1,8 0,070 12 0,50 0,32 1,80 0,22 1,30 50 164 1-5% FBFGI750X18L
2K UV PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A
1,8 0,070 15 0,60 0,40 2,30 0,28 1,60 50 164 1-5% FBFGJ750X18L
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB PU75A 80 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,21 1,20 0,15 0,90 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X10LA
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16LA
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,43 2,40 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LA
3,0 0,118 30 1,20 0,64 3,70 0,45 2,60 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LA
Fabric impression
(FI)
WE PU75A 80 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,21 1,20 0,15 0,90 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X10WA
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,43 2,40 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20WA
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB PU80A 84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X1LE
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X1LD
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LD
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LD
Fabric impression
(FI)
CB
METAL
X-RAY PU80A
SAFE
84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X1LA
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LE
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LE
3,0 0,118 30 1,20 0,90 5,10 0,63 3,60 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X30LE
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB PU95A 95 A
1,0 0,039 18 0,71 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X10LA
1,6 0,062 25 1,00 0,82 4,70 0,58 3,30 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X16LA
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LA
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,54 8,80 1,08 6,20 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LA
4,0 0,157 75 3,00 2,06 11,70 1,44 8,20 30 100 0,5-3% FBFL750X40LA
Fabric impression
(FI) WE PU95A 95 A
1,6 0,062 25 1,00 0,82 4,70 0,58 3,30 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X16WA
2,0 0,078 35 1,40 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20WA
3,0 0,118 50 2,00 1,54 8,80 1,08 6,20 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30WA
12
Conveyor belts 730
TOP SIDE: SLIGHTLY ROUGH (SR)
TOP SIDE: SPIKES (SP)

thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
UV
PU75A 80 A 1,6 0,062 13 0,52 0,33 1,9 0,23 1,30 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16LI
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A 84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,29 1,60 0,20 1,10 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10LK
MICRO
CLEAN
UV
1,2 0,047 12 0,47 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LJ
1,8 0,070 18 0,71 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LJ
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10L
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,36 2,10 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12L
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16L
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20L
PU80A 84 A
0,9 0,035 8 0,31 0,24 1,40 0,17 1,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X09LA
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,33 1,90 0,23 1,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LA
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,43 2,50 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LA
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB UV MICRO
CLEAN
PU80 84 A 2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,57 3,30 0,40 2,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LI
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,2 0,047 12 0,47 0,36 2,10 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LG
2,0 0,078 25 1,00 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LG
PU95A 95 A
2,0 0,078 40 1,57 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LA
2,5 0,098 45 1,80 1,29 7,30 0,90 5,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LD
3,0 0,118 55 2,20 1,54 8,80 1,08 6,20 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LA
13
Conveyor belts 730
TOP SIDE: NUB TOP (NP)

Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB
UV MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A 72 A 2,2 0,086 15 0,60 0,28 1,60 0,20 1,10 50 164 1-5% FBFGG750X22L
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A 84 A 2,2 0,086 22 0,87 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X22LO
2K UV
MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A
2,2 0,086 18 0,71 0,44 2,50 0,31 1,80 50 164 1-5% FBFJG750X22L
Slightly rough
(SR) UB PU80A 84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,29 1,60 0,20 1,10 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10LK
UV
1,2 0,047 12 0,47 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LJ
1,8 0,070 18 0,71 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LJ
Fabric impression
(FI)
CB
METAL
X-RAY PU80A 84 A 1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,46 2,60 0,32 1,80 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LC
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,46 2,60 0,32 1,80 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LL
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,57 3,30 0,40 2,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LB
PU95A 95 A
1,6 0,062 25 1,00 0,78 4,50 0,55 3,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X16LH
2,0 0,078 35 1,38 0,98 5,60 0,68 3,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LH
2,5 0,098 40 1,58 1,22 7,00 0,86 4,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LH
3,0 0,118 50 1,97 1,47 8,40 1,03 5,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LH
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU65A 72 A 2,0 0,078 15 0,60 0,29 1,60 0,20 1,10 50 164 1-5% FBFG750X2LB
PU80A 84 A
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LF
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LF
PU95A 95 A
1,6 0,062 25 1,00 0,82 4,78 0,57 3,33 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X16LB
2,0 0,078 35 1,38 1,03 5,90 0,72 4,10 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LB
14
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB UV PU80A 84 A 2,8 0,110 25 1,00 0,57 3,30 0,40 2,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X28LP
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU80A 84 A 2,5 0,098 20 0,80 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X25LL
PU95A 95 A
2,5 0,098 40 1,57 0,87 5,00 0,61 3,50 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LB
3,5 0,137 55 2,17 1,39 7,90 0,97 5,50 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X35LI
TOP SIDE: TRANSVERSAL GROOVES (TGA)
TOP SIDE: ROUGH IMPRESSION (RI)
MICRO
CLEAN

Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth mat (SM)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A 72 A 3,0 0,118 18 0,71 0,36 2,00 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFG750X30LA
Diamond (ID)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU75A 80 A
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,31 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LC
3,0 0,118 30 1,20 0,51 2,90 0,36 2,00 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LC
TOP SIDE: SAW TOOTH (EST)
TOP SIDE: SUPERGRIP (ESG)
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Slightly rough (SR)
UB PU75A 80 A
3,0 0,118 20 0,79 0,32 1,86 0,23 1,33 25 82 1-5% FBFI750X30LB
4,0 0,157 30 1,18 0,54 3,13 0,38 2,20 25 82 1-5% FBFI750X40LB
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Additional
Features
Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Slightly rough (SR)
UB PU75A 80 A 4,0 0,157 35 1,38 0,58 3,36 0,41 2,38 25 82 1-5% FBFI750X40LA
15
TOP SIDE: SLIGHTLY ROUGH (SR)
BEHAbelt is expanding its diverse belt portfolio with the addition of elastic machine tapes
made of TPU. Machine tapes have been established on the market for many years and are

pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression
(FI)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,40 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10L
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,36 2,10 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12L
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,48 2,70 0,34 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16L
2,0 0,078 20 0,80 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20L
2K PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A
1,8 0,070 15 0,60 0,41 2,40 0,29 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFJG750X18L
PU80A 84 A
0,9 0,035 8 0,31 0,24 1,40 0,17 1,00 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X09LA
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,33 1,90 0,23 1,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LA
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,43 2,50 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LA
PU55D 55 D
1,1 0,039 15 0,60 0,71 4,00 0,50 2,80 50 164 0,5-3% FBFN750X11L
1,5 0,059 25 1,0 1,07 6,10 0,75 4,30 50 164 0,5-3% FBFN750X15L
2K PU55D
PU65A
55 D
72 A
1,9 0,074 25 1,0 0,90 5,10 0,63 3,60 50 164 0,5-3% FBFNG750X19L
Fabric impression
(FI)
SW
PU80A 84 A
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,32 1,80 0,23 1,30 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12SB
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,43 2,50 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16SB
2K PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A
2,0 0,078 15 0,60 0,40 2,30 0,28 1,60 50 164 1-5% FBFJG750X2S
PU55D 55 D
1,1 0,039 15 0,60 0,71 4,00 0,50 2,80 50 164 0,5-3% FBFN750X11S
1,5 0,059 25 1,0 0,96 5,50 0,68 3,90 50 164 0,5-3% FBFN750X15S
2K PU55D
PU65A
55 D
72 A
1,9 0,074 25 1,0 0,82 4,70 0,58 3,30 50 164 0,5-3% FBFNG750X19S
INDUSTRIES / APPLICATIONS ADVANTAGES / FEATURES
 Packaging and weighing technology
 Intralogistics (mainly distribution belts)
 Enveloping and franking systems

Co
lo
r Quality Hard-
ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Empf.
Vorspannung
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression (FI)
SW PU75A 80 A 1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16SB
Bottom side
Co
lo
r Quality Hard-

thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Fabric impression (FI)
SW
PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A
2,2 0,086 18 0,71 0,47 2,70 0,33 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFGJ750X22S
TOP SIDE: SMOOTH MAT (SM)
TOP SIDE: SLIGHTLY ROUGH (SR)
TOP SIDE: LONGITUDINAL GROOVES (LGB)
17

ness
Belt
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recom-
mended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth gloss (SG)
HI PU75A 80 A
1,0 0,039 10 0,4 0,21 1,20 0,15 1,90 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X1LG
1,6 0,062 15 0,6 0,34 2,00 0,24 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X16LG
2,0 0,078 20 0,8 0,43 2,40 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X2LG
3,0 0,118 25 1,0 0,64 3,70 0,45 2,60 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X3LG
4,0 0,157 35 1,4 0,86 4,90 0,60 3,40 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X4LG
Smooth gloss (SG)
CB
METAL
X-RAY
PU80A
SAFE
84 A
1,6 0,062 15 0,6 0,48 2,78 0,34 1,97 50 164 1-5% FBFJ15016LGM
2,0 0,078 20 0,8 0,60 3,40 0,42 2,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ150X2LGM
3,0 0,118 30 1,2 0,90 5,10 0,63 3,60 50 164 1-5% FBFJ150X3LGM
Smooth gloss (SG) OR PU80A 84 A
1,6 0,062 15 0,6 0,30 1,70 0,21 1,20 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X16OG
2,4 0,094 25 1,0 0,72 4,10 0,50 2,90 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X24OG
3,2 0,125 30 1,2 0,96 5,50 0,67 3,80 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X32OG
Smooth gloss (SG)
GR PU85A 88 A
1,6 0,062 20 0,8 0,50 2,90 0,40 2,30 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X16GG
2,0 0,078 30 1,2 0,63 3,60 0,50 2,90 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X2GG
3,0 0,118 35 1,4 0,94 5,30 0,75 4,30 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X3GG
4,0 0,157 45 1,8 1,25 7,10 1,00 5,70 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X4GG
18